APPLICABILITY   
Subject to the conditions listed and confirmation of availability from LCRA, this discount is 
applicable to Large Power Service, Transmission Level Service, and Industrial Power Service  
Members with minimum LCRA supplied energy usage of two-million and two-hundred-thousand 
(2,200,000) kWh to a single site in the LCRA service territory. 

CONDITIONS   
To be eligible to receive an EDD, a Large Power Service, Transmission Level Service, or Industrial 
Level Service Member must meet the following requirements: 

1. Member must have added a new location for electric service within LCRA’s service territory

[...]

the Cooperative, which may include, among other provisions, terms regarding minimum load 
requirements, purchase power requirements, metering data submission, economic impact 
reporting, and repayment provisions for failure to meet conditions of discount. 

RATE 
After the first year of Member’s minimum annual usage of two-million and two-hundred-thousand 
(2,200,000) kWh served by the Cooperative through energy purchases from the LCRA at a single 
site within the LCRA service territory, and each year thereafter for no more than three (3) years, 
the discount will apply to reduce the Cooperative’s total costs for providing service to the new